DATA SHEET
IK-2000 Series Water Quality Management Analyzer for Boiler Feedwater
Product Description
The IK-2000 series are multi-parameter inline water quality analyzers specifically designed as a ‘Turn-
Key’ monitoring solution for boiler feedwater and chemical treatment applications ranging from low to
high pressure operations.  The Guardian boiler feedwater series is offered in “ONE-PANEL” design, with
a variety of Pyxis Lab® smart sensor options based on the application and need.  This format allows

ST-724 Conductivity Sensor Dimensions (mm)
ST-007 Stainless Steel Tee Assembly Dimensions (mm)
Order Information Part Number
Guardian IK-2000 Panel - LEVEL 1
Guardian IK-2010 Panel - LEVEL 2
Guardian IK-2020 Panel - LEVEL 3
Guardian IK-2030 Panel - LEVEL 4
47522
47744
43809
48807